
 
 

Al Dikkrich – Freides 13.07,  Samsdes 14.07 an Dënschdes 17.07.2018 
 

Fahrpläng op: www.latenightbus.info 
 

BUS 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Duerf Haltestell      

Bissen Café Adam 19.00 21.00 23:00 / / 

Colmar-
Bierg 

Post 19.08 21:08 23:08 / / 

Schieren Kierch 19:12 21:12 23:12 / / 

Ettelbréck Gare 19:16 21:16 23:16 / / 

Al Dikrich Kluuster 19:30 21:30 23:30 01:30 03:30 

Selz Selz 19:35 21:35 23:35 01:35 03:35 

Bastendorf Lann 19:40 21:40 23:40 01:40 03:40 

Tandel Veianerstrooss 19:45 21:45 23:45 01:45 03:45 

Fouhren Halt 19:50 21:50 23:50 01:50 03:50 

Bettel Schmedd 19:54 21:54 23:54 01:54 03:54 

Vianden Gare 20:00 22:00 00:00 02:00 04:00 

Bettel Schmedd 20:06 22:06 00:06 / / 

Fouhren Halt 20:09 22:09 00:09 / / 

Tandel Veianerstrooss 20:13 22:13 00:13 / / 

Bastendorf Lann 20:18 22:18 00:18 / / 

Selz Selz 20:23 22:23 00:23 / / 

Al Dikrich Kluuster 20:27 22:27 00:27 02:20 04:20 

Ettelbruck Bréck 20:31 22:31 00:31 02:24 04:24 

Schieren Eck r. Laduno 20:35 22:35 00:35 02:28 04:28 

Colmar-Berg Post 20:40 22:40 00:40 02:32 04:32 

Bissen Café Adam 20:50 22:50 00:50 02:36 04:36 



 

Al Dikkrich – Freides 13.07,  Samsdes 14.07 an Dënschdes 17.07.2018  
 

 BUS 2 
 

 
 

Duerf Haltestell      

Beaufort Gare 19:00 21:00 23:00 / / 

Reisdorf Gare 19:09 21:09 23:09 / / 

Moestroff Bréck 19:12 21:12 23:12 / / 

Bettendorf Gemeng 19:14 21:14 23:14 / / 

Gilsdorf Schoul 19:20 21:19 23:19 / / 

Al Dikrich Kluuster 19:25 21:25 23:25 01:30 03:30 

Angelduerf Cité Longch. 19:29 21:29 23:29 01:34 03:34 

Angelderf Bréck 19:31 21:31 23:31 01:36 03:36 

Ierpeldeng Eck „rue 
Laduno“ 

19:35 21:35 23:35 01:40 03:40 

Ettelbreck Pensionnat 19:39 21:39 23:39 01:44 03:44 

Nidderfeelen Rte d’Arlon 19:46 21:46 23:46 01:47 03:47 

Uewerfeelen Pl de la 
Chapelle 

19:50 21:50 23:50 01:51 03:51 

Maertzeg Post 19:55 21:55 23:55 01:56 03:56 

Uewerfeelen Pl. de la Chap. 20:00 22:00 00:00 / / 

Nidderfeelen Rte d’Arlon 20:04 22:04 00:04 / / 

Ettelbreck Pensionnat 20:11 22:11 00:11 / / 

Ierpeldeng Eck “rue 
Laduno” 

20:15 22:15 00:15 / / 

Angelduerf Bréck 20:19 22:19 00:19 / / 

Angelduerf Cité Long. 20:21 22:21 00:21 / / 

Al Dikrich Kluuster 20:25 22:25 00:25 02:20 04:20 

Gilsdorf Schoul 20:30 22:30 00:30 02:24 04:24 

Bettendorf Gemeng 20:34 22:34 00:34 02:29 04:29 

Moestroff Bréck 20:37 22:37 00:37 02:32 04:32 

Reisdorf Gare 20:40 22:40 00:40 02:35 04:35 

Beaufort Gare 20:50 22:50 00:50 02:45 04:45 


